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3. a) General Diary Reference : Entry No. .......c..c....... B T oot s Time.. 18450 7 175~
b) Occurience of Offence = Day....... (Honels ,.A..,..Dalc‘.,..///.O?fZ,L. ................. Time.. (& /T 6.
c) Information received Date,... l/./!?‘.ﬂvl?‘.. LTime..../8:YJ . ad..GD. No. .G 7X. .. atthe PS.
4. Type of Information - WritteX/ Oral 79756«(
5. Place of Occurrence = a) Direclion and Distance from PS%JW(ZJ’OMWLC?_W'MEI
b) Address.......... A4 .. Neeod. X Prarfel<. . F. T Al ZML/"ﬁw«fn'a.z ”
T UL R N Beal No. T1.4: N0~/ 30 fae bt —Hiteles - Dot
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6. Complainant/ Informant :
a) ' NaMB e mrs i ot S S M'ﬁmﬂc .......................................................................................
b) Father's / Husband's Name......... ‘Pt*%iﬂéﬁ/wﬂq ............................................................................
¢) Date / Year of bifth..........ooo d) Nationality...... Zneto@sc .. oo
e) Address. ... .. 49 ?-fc‘-(«\'“/ ....... ‘?—:}Ww%'@é’ffwa— .........................
7. Details of known/suspected /unknown/accused with full particulars
(Attach separale sheel, if necessary) : () Dvivier Q Viehicle (Peek vpram) pg - {473_175/5”32_;.
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12. FIR Contents : (Attach separate sheel, ifrequired)  Z<c cTwJ L ltanf v e 7‘}/)1,0( Qy—,‘.}s‘(w‘“f Ry
6 frenfl A PR & “ppetete 0 Atbien'th

13. Action taken : Since the above report reveals commissionof offence(s) u/s..3?{...‘x/(/..‘t/((//@&..%x.(«_‘&,—,

investigation/transferred 1o P.S ... L. - on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the
Complainantinformant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given (o the Complainantinforrant free of cost
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Jhalda P.S., Dist- Purulia
Ref: Jhalda P.S. GDE No- 486 Date : | 1/07/2022
Respected Sir,

I ASI- Sisir Kr. Gope along with force returned to S and brought under seizure Hl' f"“l""‘l”'
white colour Pick up Van having reg. no. WB55A 8327 loaded with 65 bags (cach bag ¢ “""l;",” yho
50 kg) suppose to be PDS wheat, the fact in briefl is that today (11/07/2022) | "I‘””"y‘j]/...mlullr.l
namely i) C/214-Siddhartha Mandal ii) C/240- Manoranjan Bagdi i) l”'/”,”ll" ;,M vide
Kumar iv) HG/1636- Harckrishna Ghosh were performing evening maobile ‘h",'y 'v“““’ ‘HM 2)27
Jhalda P.S. GDE No- 486 Dated- 11/07/2022 in consonance with Jhalda 1’5 ‘.f.’“””,m”“ it
Dated- 11/07/2022. During my evening mobile duty | received credible source 1n o FWRTES
one white colour Pick up Van loaded with PDS wheat coming from ”l"l""v'."l‘ﬁ?‘;'ll"" ot New PS
Purulia. Subsequently, I informed you and as per your gracious order, | place : ,..'”»(I st
Bartole to work out this tip off and started Naka Checking after proper ])lilr‘.l”l. fjus s Purulia.
road. Thereafter | saw the one white colour Pick up Van was prm:w'(»,ln;ly’. 1-‘11:/:"1'111}' point al
Consequently, we intercepted the said white colour Piclcup Van al I)'uIm‘(' N" " 'l'”’(',l...v',,d prior
about 17:15 hrs and found that the vehicle as well as pgoods as |(lf.tnlu,(|l ;1., ' _“l“vl“‘ il s
information. But seeing the Police Party driver who was on thal vFlnch.- (w m‘r< i W tolad i
Van) fled away leaving the Pick up Van on road before Nalc (,lnzcldn‘;.; ’|N'J ll:)-”“.rl'pm- Yo
apprehended him but failed. We waited for reasonable time but ru)QL" L|‘I.']].L- hmr“.”’ 50 ke)
searched the vehicle and found that the vehicle loaded with 65 Bags (cach m_;', coﬂn ’ o i’}'(‘l( “.p
which falls under the essential commodities. It was zlsccrl,znlr?cd that the driver n." IL f-ill)g
Van in Cahoots with the owner of the vehicle have been running a clnndvr;tim IJUII(IJ(_‘»' n. ! ”.
wheat (essential commodities) by illegal means for selling lhg same Lo m’z{ku \|)| (Jl|l7 IL.;;m;ll i» | h 4
with help of one Nimai saw S/0 Biswanath Saw of Jhalda Municipality, W.ulcl No- 07, P! -’J 17‘1 c»
Dist- Purulia, who procured the PDS wheats by illegal means from other I‘}‘lll()l'] (Ic.llcr%, violating
the provision laid down in para 7 of rule 3 West Bengal as wgll as csscnlml‘cmm‘no(llly (XJ Act
1955. So it is reasoned to believe that they procured the said PDS wheat for transporting the
same to run clandestine business. Ergo |, seized the vehicle 01 (one) white colour Pick up Van
having registration No- WB55A 8327 loaded with 65 bags of PDS wheat (each bag containing 50
kg) under proper seizure list. Thereafter, I brought the said white colour Pick up Van to Jhalda
PS compound.

Under the above facts and circumstances kindly take lawful action against the driver &
owner of the Pick up Van having reg. no. WB55A 8327 and one Nimai saw 5/0 Biswanath Saw of
Jhalda Municipality, Ward No- 07, PS- Jhalda, Dist- Purulia as they committed an offence u/s
379/411/414/120B of the IPC & 7 (i) (a)(ii) of E.C (X) of Act 1955,

Enclosure:-
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G14f) 200 3¢ 8 ¢ ){a) ((‘/}/? @/( i Jar Gope.

(x) 9 M. 7741 (Sisir Kr., Gope)
y%% ASl of Police
///Lé'/u,, Jhalda PS, Disy- Purulia
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